
Year 4 Autumn Spellings
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	Y3&4 List
w/c Mon 4th Sep 
	
	Words ending ‘sure’
w/c Mon 11th Sep 
	
	Y3&4 List
w/c Mon 18th Sep
	
	Homophones
w/c Mon 25th Sep 
	
	Homophones
w/c Mon 2nd Oct
	
	Y3&4 List
 w/c Mon 9th Oct
	 

	accident
	
	pleasure
	
	eight 
	
	peace piece
	
	cereal serial
	
	library
	

	actual
	
	treasure
	
	eighth
	
	mane main
	
	by buy
	
	material
	

	believe
	
	measure
	
	experience
	
	fair fare
	
	flower flour
	
	medicine
	

	bicycle
	
	closure
	
	famous
	
	bear bare
	
	great grate
	
	mention
	

	business
	
	leisure
	
	favourite
	
	blew blue
	
	reign rain
	
	minute
	



	Y3&4 List
w/c Mon 30st Oct 
	
	Prefixes – in, im
w/c Mon 6th Nov
	
	Prefixes – ir, il
 w/c Mon 13th Nov
	
	Words with ‘ay’ sound
w/c Mon 20st Nov 
	
	Y3&4 list
w/c Mon 27th Nov
	
	Adding suffixes beginning with vowel letters to words of more than one syllable (‘-ing’, ‘-er’, ‘-en’, ‘-ed’)
w/c Mon 4th Dec
	

	answer
	
	inactive
	
	irregular 
	
	vein
	
	opposite
	
	awake – awaken
	

	breath
	
	incorrect
	
	irresponsible
	
	weigh
	
	ordinary
	
	begin – beginning
	

	breathe
	
	immature
	
	Illegal
	
	obey
	
	position
	
	gardener - gardening
	

	build
	
	impossible
	
	Illegible
	
	neighbour
	
	possess
	
	forget - forgetting
	

	complete
	
	impolite
	
	Illogical
	
	they
	
	probably
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Weeks 7 and 14 will be testing weeks
